
Class Schedule 2013 SummerTerm:

ECON-1010-01 Intro to Microeconomics CRN: 20020

Instructor

Campus

Dates

Credit Hours

Max Seats

Avail. Seats

Wait List

Pereira, Claudiney

Uptown

05/28/2013 - 06/27/2013

3

25

14

0

RoomBuildingDaysType Times

Lecture MTWRF Tilton Memorial Hall 30109:00AM - 10:30AM

ECON-1020-01 Intro to Macroeconomics CRN: 20123

Instructor

Campus

Dates

Credit Hours

Max Seats

Avail. Seats

Wait List

Weiss, Toni

Uptown

07/01/2013 - 08/01/2013

3

25

10

0

RoomBuildingDaysType Times

Lecture MTWRF Tilton Memorial Hall 30109:00AM - 10:30AM

ECON-3010-01 Intermed Microeconomics CRN: 20124

Instructor

Campus

Dates

Credit Hours

Max Seats

Avail. Seats

Wait List

Weiss, Toni

Uptown

07/01/2013 - 08/01/2013

3

25

21

0

RoomBuildingDaysType Times

Lecture MTWRF Tilton Memorial Hall 30111:00AM - 12:30PM

Course Notes Prerequisite: ECON 1010.

ECON-3020-01 Intermed. Macroeconomics CRN: 20021

Instructor

Campus

Dates

Credit Hours

Max Seats

Avail. Seats

Wait List

Pereira, Claudiney

Uptown

05/28/2013 - 06/27/2013

3

25

18

0

RoomBuildingDaysType Times

Lecture MTWRF Tilton Memorial Hall 30111:00AM - 12:30PM
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