

Class Schedule

Term: 2013 Summer

ECON-1010-01	Intro to Microec	CRN: 20020						
Instructor	Pereira, Claudiney	Credit Hours	3	Туре	Days	Times	Building	Room
Campus	Uptown	Max Seats	25	Lecture	MTWRF	09:00AM - 10:30AM	Tilton Memorial Hall	301
Dates	05/28/2013 - 06/27/2013	Avail. Seats	14					
		Wait List	0					
ECON-1020-01 Intro to Macroeconomics				CRN: 20123				
Instructor	Weiss, Toni	Credit Hours	3	Туре	Days	Times	Building	Room
Campus	Uptown	Max Seats	25	Lecture	MTWRF	09:00AM - 10:30AM	Tilton Memorial Hall	301
Dates	07/01/2013 - 08/01/2013	Avail. Seats	10					
		Wait List	0					
ECON-3010-01 Intermed Microeconomics				CRN: 20124				
Instructor	Weiss, Toni	Credit Hours	3	Туре	Days	Times	Building	Room
Campus	Uptown	Max Seats	25	Lecture	MTWRF	11:00AM - 12:30PM	Tilton Memorial Hall	301
Dates	07/01/2013 - 08/01/2013	Avail. Seats	21					
		Wait List	0					
Course Notes Prerequisite: ECON 1010.								

ECON-3020-01 Intermed. Macroeconomics					CRN: 20021					
Instructor	Pereira, Claudiney	Credit Hours	3	Туре	Days	Times	Building	Room		
Campus	Uptown	Max Seats	25	Lecture	MTWRF	11:00AM - 12:30PM	Tilton Memorial Hall	301		
Dates	05/28/2013 - 06/27/2013	Avail. Seats	18							
		Wait List	0							